| dE/dx estimator 1 |

0.45
0.4
0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05

Entries
Mean

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

.........................................................................

...............................................

.....................

0.9

0.8

0.7

Ll

. - | - 1
-------------- E S TEEFE SEREEER

HE 3k -+ 1

- . pE g e o

R A HE T1 F e

o o+

aeEEEEPEEEE B 1 B EEERCEEEPRE AP BF BY Y 3 O O Y B B AEPEREEE FEEEERY R

- k= - - -
i

1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 10

| dE/dx

estimator 2 |

045 T

0.4
0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05

Entries
Mean

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

..............................................

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

.....................................................

................

10

=
e s NN NN NN N . |

0.9
0.8
0.7

----- oo : : : : . (B o GREEEE RERERE
. . . . . E . . .
: HBE & ¢ : : : i 1 1
. . . = | . . . . .
""" PO Y o et B 0 1 I 1t A PRl FRR

o~ . - . . .
] P RRRPLE S K 4 E: o B A Y Y O P

E

4
i

o

12 6 7 8 9 10

—s— DQM_mKkFit_time
—e— DQM_mKFit_time_b1l
—— DQM_BDT_mkFit_time

CTTITeS TOIU

3.118

............................................

Mean

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

............................................

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

...................................................

...................................................

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

1090

. 0.1651
§ 0.4576
Entries 1090
Mean 0.1651
Std Dev 0.4576
1488
0.1754
0.4646

CTToTeS

Mean

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

= C h
i [}
ol e ol S 2 = = ==

[EnY
=
20 e I

=
=

....................................................................

....................................................................

0

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80



	Contents
	Page 1


